

AFFILIATION NO.: 1030381

SCHOOL CODE.: 14246

## SHRI RAMJILAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

Soni, Teh. Mehgaon, Distt. Bhind (M.P.) Mobile No. - 9669134934

Website: www.shriramjilalschool.com E-mail: srisschool@gmail.com

0000

Reference: SRLHS/ 01 04

Date: 06.05.2021

## PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION(PTA) MEMBERS

.NO.	MEMBER NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIG. IN SMC	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	мов.но.
1	ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA	Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	PRESIDENT	PRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOL,SONI BHIND	7509979426
2	UMA GURJAR	Mr. DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR	SECRETARY MEMBER	TGT TEACHER SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOL,SONI DISTT-BHIND	99262414004
3	Mrs. ARTI SHARMA	Mr. ANIL SHARMA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	TGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONI	8103334044
4	SUKHVEER SINGH NARWARIA	Mr. SARNAM SINGH	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	PGT TEACHER SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOL,SONI DISTT-BHIND	9009605868
5	Mrs. MAMTA SHARMA	LAVKUSH SHARMA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	BHIND ROAD MEHGAON	9977415639
6	Mr. YOGENDRA SINGH	SHIVRAJ SINGH	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	VILLAGE GHILOUA GORMI	9926806487
7	Mr. UMASHANKAR SHARMA	Mr. RAMSAHAY SHARMA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	VILLEGE -SONI THE- MEHGAON	9826120684
8	Mrs. SAROJ SHARMA	Mr. SHYAMBIHARI SHARMA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	KALIYANPURA ROAD GORMI BHIND	7720214714

ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA Digitally signed by ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA Date: 2021.05.06 13:42:07 +05'30'

PRINCIPAL

SHRI RAMJILAL SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SONI MEHGOAN BHIND M.P.



